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Absolute Total Care (ATC) 
Prior Authorization Contact Information Phone: 

803-875-4264 
Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 

Number 
Wendy McCrea 

Provider Engagement and 
Claims 

Wendy.McCrea@centene.com 803-260-7093 

Sabrina Macon 
Provider Engagement and 

Claims 

SaBrina.C.Macon@centene.com 803-606-7908 

Mel Martin 
Contracting 

Melody.G.Martin@centene.com 803-521-2017 

Healthy Blue 
Prior Authorization Contact Information 

Phone: 866-902-1689 (Option 3) 
Fax: 877-664-1499 

Claim Submission Information Login to submit claims at www.availity.com. 
Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 

Number 
Sandy Sullivan 

Provider Contracting 
Director 

SANDY.SULLIVAN@bcbssc.com N/A 

Rikkia Kohn 
Behavioral Health (BH) 

Contracting 

RIKKIA.G.KOHN@bluechoicesc.com 803-264-2954 

Wendy Graham 
General Information 

Wendy.Graham@amerigroup.com 803-667-8560 

General Questions- 
BH Enrollment & 

Credentialing 

HealthyBlueBHContracting@bcbssc.com N/A 

Humana 
Prior Authorization Contact Information Phone: 888-285-1114 

Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 
Number 

Cathy Overstreet 
Senior Provider Contracting, 

BH Medicaid Division 

coverstreet3@humana.com 502.208.4109 
423.816.1737 
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Molina 
Prior Authorization Contact Information Phone: 855-237-6178 

Fax: 866-423-3889 
Claim Submission Information 

Login to submit claims at http://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/sc/medicaid/Pages/home.aspx. 
Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 

Number 
Kimberly Coad-Ascue 

Contracts Kimberly.coad-ascue@molinahealthcare.com 843-608-0914 

S. Bernard Clinkscale 
Manager, Provider 

Contracts 
Stanley.ClinkscaleII@molinahealthcare.com N/A 

Tyler Stalvey 
Provider Services 

Representative 
Tyler.Stalvey@molinahealthcare.com 

Direct: 803-667-
8695 

Fax: 803-740-4884 

Select Health 
Prior Authorization Contact Information Phone: 866-341-8765 

Fax: 888-796-5521 
Claim Submission Information 

Login to submit claims at https://office.emdeon.com/vendorfiles/amerihealth.html. 

Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Phone 
Number 

Peggy Vickery 
Director of Provider 

Network Management 

Pvickery@selecthealthofsc.com 843-569-4630 

Erin Garian 
General Information egarian@selecthealthofsc.com N/A 

Kathy McLaurin 
Account Executive kmclaurin@selecthealthofsc.com 843-806-6708 
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